FOI 718913227

Year 2020

2021

2022

2023

2024

2025

Number 19
of
incidents

12

12

10

Year 2020

2021

2022

2023

2024

2025

Verbal 3
Abuse

Threatening | 2
Behaviour

Disorderly |3
Behaviour

Offensive 2
Messages

Physical 5
Assault

Malicious 4
Damage

Conduct 0
Likely to
Cause
Breach of
the Peace

2020-2025

Age Range

Male

Female

Verbal Abuse

9-47

3

Threatening
Behaviour

15-30

2

Disorderly
Behaviour

17-44

4

Offensive
Messages

13-50

Physical Assault

12-47

Malicious
Damage

18-39

Conduct Likely to
Cause Breach of
the Peace

25




