Year	2020	2021	2022	2023	2024	2025
Number	19	12	12	2	10	2
of incidents						

Year	2020	2021	2022	2023	2024	2025
Verbal	3	2	3	1	0	0
Abuse						
Threatening	2	3	0	0	1	0
Behaviour						
Disorderly	3	0	1	0	0	0
Behaviour						
Offensive	2	3	3	0	3	0
Messages						
Physical	5	3	5	1	6	2
Assault						
Malicious	4	0	0	0	0	0
Damage						
Conduct	0	1	0	0	0	0
Likely to						
Cause						
Breach of						
the Peace						

2020-2025	Age Range	Male	Female
Verbal Abuse	9-47	6	3
Threatening	15-30	4	2
Behaviour			
Disorderly	17-44	0	4
Behaviour			
Offensive	13-50	5	6
Messages			
Physical Assault	12-47	16	6
Malicious	18-39	3	1
Damage			
Conduct Likely to	25	0	1
Cause Breach of			
the Peace			